Bike & Run Dimanche 22 mars 2015

Classement épreuve FF Triathlon

Classement

Equipier 1

1 BESOLI BASTIEN /

2 VERGNES QUENTIN /
3 FRANQUES LAURENT /
4 PROUZET LUDOVIC /

5 PORTE MATHIEUV /

6 MARTIN DANIEL /

7 VIVES ADRIEN /

8 LECONTE SAMUEL /

9 SALMON LAURENT /
10 CORBEFIN JEROME /
11 MANRIQUE THEO /
12 HOUDEBINE GERALD /
13 BRUEL FLORENCE /
14 ROBIN DORIAN /
15 THOMAS THIERRY /
16 POULAIN DOROTHEE /

Equipier 2

GRISO MARTINEZ VICTOR

MOTHES PIERRE
BARDET ALEXANDRE
BERNOU RODOLPHE
CUESTA THIBAUT
GRISO PHILIPPE
BAGNAROL MARCO
VANTOMME Amélie
CAMACHO CYRIL
BONOTO ADRIEN
MANRIQUE CHRISTIAN
DELAGE DAVID
DUCOS Clarisse
ROBIN BAPTISTE
BIGAUD LAURENCE
URTIZBEREA JOCYA

Sexe
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Mixte
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Mixte
Féminin

Catégorie
CA
Ju
SE
SE
SE
MAS
SE
MAS
SE
SE
MAS
SE
MAS
SE
MAS
MAS

Club

AL Layrac Tri

Villeneuve sur Lot Triathlon
ASPTT Marmande Triathlon
Miramont Triathlon

SU Agen Triathlon

AL Layrac Tri

No Pain No Gain

AS Bergerac Triathlon

AL Layrac Tri

Ride on'Ossau

AS Bergerac Triathlon

US Marmande Athlétisme
SU Agen Triathlon

ASPTT Agen Atlhétisme
ASPTT Marmande Triathlon
AL Layrac Tri

18km

Temps
00:44:20
00:47:51
00:50:57
00:51:06
00:52:50
00:54:35
00:56:01
00:56:22
00:58:19
00:58:47
00:59:32

01:00:01
01:02:25
01:02:31
01:04:48
01:18:25

Class/Cat.
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